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R9
31.6K

R11
200k

Q1

IRF540Z

R13
13.3K

R1
20K

C10
1uF

R30

100 ohm

C5

0.015uF

C13
470uF

R7

204K

C14
470uF

R8

51.1K

R6
1 Ohm

+
0.047uF

Q2
IRF540Z

L1 100uH

R12
13.3k

C18

1nF

C4
2700pF

+ C12
100nF

Q3
IRF540

R183
10 ohm

R14

10K

+
C8

R17 0.02 Ohm

C7
1000 pF

R15
5.1 ohm

TPS40170

U1

SYNC

FB

HDRVRT

SS SW

PGND

AGND

TRK

COMP

M/S

PGOOD

VBP

VDD

VIN

LDRV

ILIM

UVLO

BOOT

ENABLE

R3
1.69K

R16
5.1 ohm

C1

0.1uF

C2
1uF

C9
4.7uF

C17
1nF

R184
10 ohm

C19

220uF

R4

3.92K

+C11
100nF

C6

1200pF

R2
780 Ohm

C3
1nF

C97
100uF_LESR


